4/4/2023
4/6/2026
4/14/2023
4/21/2023
4/24/2023
4/27/2023
5/1/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/6/2023
5/11/2023
5/13/2023
5/13/2023
5/17/2023
5/18/2023
5/18/2023
5/20/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/27/2023

KGAS

2nd Quarter - Baseball - 2023

Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show

Coaches Show

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Games Game Time
Timpson VS Garrison Baseball 5:00 PM
Beckville VS Martinsville Softball 6:00 PM
Gary VS Shelbyville Baseball 6:00 PM
Timpson VS Martinsville Softball @ Shelbyville 6:00 PM
Beckville VS Alto Softball @ Hallsville 6:00 PM
Beckville VS Alto Softball @ Hallsville 7:00 PM
Beckville VS Big Sandy Baseball @ Beckville 6:00 PM
Beckville VS Woden Softball @ Nacogdoches 3:00 PM DH

Beckville VS Woden Softball @ Nacogdoches 30 min after 1st

Beckville VS Cayuga Baseball @ Rusk 6:00 PM
Beckville VS Groveton Softball @ Nacogdoches 6:00 PM
Beckville VS Groveton Softball @ Nacogdoches 3:00 PM DH

Beckville VS Groveton Softball @ Nacogdoches 30 min after 1st

Tatum VS Atlanta Baseball @ Marshall 6:00 PM
Beckville VS Kerens Baseball @ Rusk 4:00 PM
Beckville VS Kerens Baseball @ Rusk 30 min after 1st
Beckville VS Kerens Baseball @ Rusk 6:00 PM
Beckville VS Douglas Baseball @ Carthage 4:00 PM
Beckville VS Douglas Baseball @ Carthage 30 min after 1st

Beckville VS Douglas Baseball @ Nacogdoches 7:00 PM



