KGAS

2nd Quarter - Baseball - 2023

			Games	Game Time
4/4/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Timpson VS Garrison Baseball	5:00 PM
4/6/2026	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Martinsville Softball	6:00 PM
4/14/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Gary VS Shelbyville Baseball	6:00 PM
4/21/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Timpson VS Martinsville Softball @ Shelbyville	6:00 PM
4/24/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Alto Softball @ Hallsville	6:00 PM
4/27/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Alto Softball @ Hallsville	7:00 PM
5/1/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Big Sandy Baseball @ Beckville	6:00 PM
5/5/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Woden Softball @ Nacogdoches	3:00 PM DH
5/5/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Woden Softball @ Nacogdoches	30 min after 1st
5/6/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Cayuga Baseball @ Rusk	6:00 PM
5/11/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Groveton Softball @ Nacogdoches	6:00 PM
5/13/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Groveton Softball @ Nacogdoches	3:00 PM DH
5/13/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Groveton Softball @ Nacogdoches	30 min after 1st
5/17/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Tatum VS Atlanta Baseball @ Marshall	6:00 PM
5/18/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Kerens Baseball @ Rusk	4:00 PM
5/18/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Kerens Baseball @ Rusk	30 min after 1st
5/20/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Kerens Baseball @ Rusk	6:00 PM
5/25/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Douglas Baseball @ Carthage	4:00 PM
5/25/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Douglas Baseball @ Carthage	30 min after 1st
5/27/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Beckville VS Douglas Baseball @ Nacogdoches	7:00 PM